212 Corrida do Trabalhador de Taruma
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2474
2476
533
2402
2409
462
885
2488
2408
890
500
848
2418
872
891
487
948
440
2466
965
981
2435
2414
968
873
889
442
479
939
998
491
498
2417
2413
959
2429
2416
967
424
878
501
949
2410
2427
493
988
437

CLAUDIO JOSE DOS SANTOS
MARCIO ANTONIO SOUZA SILVA
MARCOS AURELIO DE LIMA
LUCAS CAUA NEVES DE LIMA
JOALLYSON ELI AMANCIO GOMES
JOAO VICTOR S. DE ALMEIDA
SILVIO CESAR GONCALVES
BRAULIO JUNIOR LIMA DE GOIS
DANIEL MOREIRA DO VALE
JOAO TEODORO

BRUNO FONSECA

VINICIUS OLIVEIRA

ADRIAN JUNIOR DOS SANTOS
JOSE APARECIDO DA SILVA
ANISIO FERREIRA DE MORAES
BRUNO GUSTAVO DE LIMA
VAGNER VIRGINIO RIBEIRO
EDSON JOSE DOS SANTOS
ROMULO LEITE GERMANO
SIDNEI DA SILVA

EVERTON MISSIAS DA SILVA
GABRIEL FELIPE DE S. PINHEIRO
JULIANO MARCOS B. MARTINS
JONATAN VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
FABIO BISPO DOS SANTOS
ANIZIO LEME DE SOUZA
BRUNO DIAS SOUZA SILVA
RONIER DE GOES UTRAPP
THIAGO ALVES VIEIRA

EDER CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME PAITL DE AQUINO
VALDILEI DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS CAMPANA

JOSE ALESSANDRO DA SILVA
DENEBER HERNANDES FRAGOSO
ERIC HENRIQUE DA SILVA

JOSE ROBERTO DE ALMEIDA
JOSE AILTON DOS SANTOS
FABIO APARECIDO DA COSTA
RAI KLUIVERT JOAO OLIVEIRA
APARECIDO EDENILSON DE SOUZA
VITOR HUGO GOMES GOUVEIA
EDSON LUIZ BUENO GOUVEIA
JOAO VITOR DE SOUZA VIANA
JOSE RENATO BENELLI

VALTER APARECIDO DA SILVA
GERSON DA SILVA GOMES
RODRIGO CAMPOS FONSECA

<

6K MORADOR MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

45 M4549 - MP

48 M4549 - MP

49 M4549 - MP

20 M1624 - MP

29 M2529 - MP

21 M1624 1

44 M4044 1

28 M2529 1

48 M4549 1

57 M5559 1

35 M3539 1

36 M3539 2

22 M1624 2

55 M5559 2

38 M3539 3

34 M3034 1

40 M4044 2

48 M4549 2

37 M3539 4

44  M4044 3

33 M3034 2

25 M2529 2

35 M3539 5

23 M1624 3

41 M4044 4

60 M6064 1

23 M1624 4

35 M3539 6

37 M3539 7

37 M3539 8

24 M1624 5

50 M5054 1

29 M2529 3

43 M4044 5

40 M4044 6

37 M3539 9

51 M5054 2

55 M5559 3

36 M3539 10

22 M1624 6

44 M4044 7

25 M2529 4

57 M5559 4

24 M1624 7

32 M3034 3

55 M5559 5

51 M5054 3
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30 M3034 4

TVCOM RUNNING

Equipe
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS

TARUMA RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS

TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Bruto
00:23:03
00:23:11
00:23:45
00:25:25
00:25:43
00:26:21
00:26:21
00:26:32
00:26:49
00:27:55
00:28:09
00:28:27
00:28:27
00:28:29
00:28:33
00:28:37
00:28:48
00:29:03
00:29:06
00:29:22
00:29:24
00:30:55
00:30:57
00:30:57
00:31:06
00:31:21
00:32:09
00:32:22
00:32:52
00:33:08
00:33:32
00:33:53
00:34:20
00:34:53
00:36:30
00:36:30
00:36:44
00:37:57
00:37:58
00:39:57
00:40:00
00:40:07
00:40:07
00:40:53
00:41:27
00:42:41
00:43:56
00:45:30

Liquido
00:23:02
00:23:09
00:23:40
00:25:24
00:25:12
00:26:19
00:26:18
00:26:25
00:26:47
00:27:26
00:27:48
00:28:06
00:28:03
00:28:22
00:28:32
00:28:26
00:28:40
00:28:55
00:28:31
00:28:59
00:28:58
00:30:29
00:30:27
00:30:50
00:30:49
00:31:18
00:32:05
00:32:21
00:32:47
00:32:37
00:33:04
00:33:33
00:33:59
00:34:24
00:35:53
00:35:54
00:36:17
00:37:56
00:37:24
00:39:30
00:39:35
00:39:39
00:39:34
00:40:30
00:41:00
00:42:09
00:43:26
00:44:56
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